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
residence. 941-626-2822.               

502  BOATS
FOR SALE

Catalina 30 foot.
Sailboat

The most popular and
perfect size for week-
ends. In a great little

secret harbor. $12,750.
Call 941-276-0061 for

details and photos.

504 PRODUCTS
WANTED      

I buy boat parts and
come to you and pay

cash. 941-704-4828. TFN

505 DOCKAGE
AVAILABLE

Rare deep water boat slip
Storage box bath/

restroom. Covered/lift
and open available.

941-964-0585.          TFN

606 GOLF CARTS
Golf Cart - 2016 Club

Car Precedent, 48 volt
electric, front and rear

lights high speed codes,
aluminum folding rear
seat, great condition.

$3,995 and Free delivery
to Boca Grande.

buhldog@aol.com 
813-624-4337.

701 ON ISLAND
RENTALS

Direct Ocean Front
2 bedroom, 2 bath.
Weekly. Monthly.
Call owner Dina.
443-889-3414

www.BocaGrandeBeach
Club.com      1/21

Boca Grande Club
1 BD/2 Bath Condo

bocagrandecondo.com.
or bgdc204@gmail.com

Share our little
piece of paradise

Beautiful south of town
ground level home, 3

bedroom, 3 bath, heated
pool, very private, fenced
lush gardens. 1/2 a block

to beach and beach
access. Weekly and
monthly rental lots of

2020 and 2021 season
availability. Contact
Anne ballawino@

gmail.com.
Text 414-617-2732
LARGE FAMILY

COMPOUND
3 bedroom/3 bath Main

House + 2 bedroom/
1 bath Cottage. Fish off
private deep water dock,

kayak around uninhabited
islands. Fabulous water-

views of Charlotte
Harbor, amazing birdlife.

917-589-0437.
BOCA GRANDE NORTH

SEA OATS CONDOS
2bd /2ba lower units. All
amenities. Boat slip. Call
now for owner discount.
Joy and Denny Flaherty.

563-505-4404.

701 OFF ISLAND
RENTALS

BOCA VISTA HARBOR
3br/3ba condo
941-698-1654. 

804 WATERFRONT
FOR SALE

PRIME SHORE LANE
RESIDENTIAL LOT
4552 SHORE LANE

Gulf View
About 150 ft. from Surf

Deeded Beach Access
Direct from Property

to Wide, Quiet,
Pristine Beach

Best Gulf Front
Neighborhood on

Boca Grande
No Public Access in this
Section of Shore Lane
(45th to 48th Streets)

16,771 sq. ft. or .39 Acre
Lot Size:

101 ft. x 106 ft.
Real AVM $2,309,700

Real AVM Range
$1,917,051 - $2,702,359.

Priced at $2,500,000.
$149 per sq. ft.

4552shorelane@gmail.
com

Subscribe to the
Boca Beacon

and receive a
F R E E
License P late of your choice

(We have two to choose from)

Call today, 
941-964-2995

Boca Beacon Office  

431 Park Avenue, Downtown

No two 
are the same - 
different colors

different designs

Boca Nut!
The Original

EDGERTON REALTY
941-460-1900 or 941-964-1900 for faster service anytime, call Cell 201-953-1309

COMMERCIAL!
Commercial Space for lease on 776. 

Signaled Corner w/signage. 
Can divide space to suit, from $500 - $1,400/month.
Commercial/Industrial 6,000 sq. ft. loading dock,
OH doors, 3 phase elec, fenced parking $990,000.

Great income property! 4 Unit Resort close to 
Warm Mineral Springs. Offered at $350,000.

Beautiful 3 BR, 2 bath, 2 car garage home on a cul-de-sac in
Bay Harbor Estates with over a half acre of property! Close to

shopping, restaurants, golf & beaches! $289,900.

Englewood income property - 2 separate buildings, each
unit has 2 bedrooms, 2 baths & carport. Or live in one unit

and rent out the other for affordable living.! $229,000.

LAND!
Waterfront - Sailboat Lot - No Bridges to Bay,
approx. 3/4 Acre w/ Concrete Seawall. $199,900.
Waterfront to Gulf, wonderful convenient 
location only $24,900.
Waterfront leads to Gulf only $18,900
South Gulf Cove building lot $9,900.
DOUBLE corner lot in Englewood $18,900
Single family lots $5,500 & $9,900.

Water View from the lanai, enjoy the fishing pier, heated
community pool, 2 BR, 2 Bath pristine condo rarely

available in convenient Tarpon Bay. Offered at $139,900.

Beautifully renovated WATERFRONT canal home which
leads to the Gulf. Gourmet kitchen, granite countertops,

Stainless appliances, cooking island. Offered at $235,000.

Wonderful first impression as you arrive at the double
front doors via the Tree lined circular drive. Beautiful
columned entry, cathedral ceilings, very open split BR
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